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Direction
White Cross — Prince Henrys Grammar School

20 stops

Open route schedule

White Cross

Moorland Crescent

St Mary's School

Bradford Road Hare & Hounds Ph

Bradford Rd Station Road

Burley Road Brooklands Walk

Burley Road Chevin Ave

Burley Road Halstead Dr

Endor Crescent

Bradford Rd Menston Old Lane

Bradford Rd Sandholme Drive

Ilkley Road Far Mead Croft

Main Street Peel Pl

Main St York Road

Burley Water Works

Grove Hill Park

Bridge Street Police Station

Billams Hill Farnley Lane

Newall Carr Rd Oatlands Drive

Prince Henrys Grammar School

Route schedule
White Cross — Prince Henrys Grammar School

Monday 07:25

Tuesday 07:25

Wednesday 07:25

Thursday 07:25

Friday 07:25

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: White Cross

Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min
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Direction
Prince Henrys Grammar School — White Cross

19 stops

Open route schedule

Prince Henrys Grammar School

Billams Hill Farnley Lane

West Chevin Road

Grove Hill Park

Burley Water Works

Ilkley Road Far Mead Croft

Main Street Peel Pl

Main St York Road

Bradford Rd Sandholme Drive

Bradford Rd Menston Old Lane

Endor Crescent

Burley Road Halstead Dr

Burley Road Chevin Ave

Chevin Avenue

Bradford Rd Station Road

Bradford Road Hare & Hounds Ph

High Royds Drive

St Mary's School

White Cross

Route schedule
Prince Henrys Grammar School — White Cross

Monday 15:10

Tuesday 15:10

Wednesday 15:10

Thursday 15:10

Friday 15:10

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Prince Henrys Grammar School

Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min

Ph8 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Otley

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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